
Details of Service Recipient Invoice No.:22KLCOCOD1451

SHIPMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Date:08-02-2023
1st Floor, Sree Sidhi Vinayaka Apartments, Illom Road, Kochi-682016

Details of Service Provider
Address: Diptab Ventures Pvt Ltd
DOOR NO.35/18, B-3, VENUS CASTLE,
PALARIVATTOM, KOCHI, Ernakulam, Kerala,
Kerala  -682025

GSTIN: 32AAXCS7126B1ZB 

Place of Supply: Kerala

PO: GSTIN: 32AAFCD3098K1ZI
PAN : AAFCD3098K

SAC: 996791

Date Vehicle number Vehicle Type Ticket No BL Number JC No Total Tolls Amount

02-01-2023 MH43U9019 40' Reefer Trailer AMC2011301 APRU6106465 2476 ₹ 15,655 -₹           15,655₹                   

04-01-2023 MH46AFZ133 40' Reefer Trailer 1430 MNBU3834443 2481 ₹ 16,059 -₹           16,059₹                   

06-01-2023 MH46BM5277 40' Reefer Trailer 1432 SEGU9110950 2484 ₹ 54,540 -₹           54,540₹                   

10-01-2023 GJ12BT9941 40' Reefer Trailer HLCUBO12212AXVV0 HLBU9118771 2457 ₹ 1,05,040 -₹           1,05,040₹                

11-01-2023 AP04TW3444 40' Reefer Trailer OOLU2710399300 OERU4179613 2261 ₹ 81,778 -₹           81,778₹                   

11-01-2023 AP16TY1606 40' Reefer Trailer HLCUMA3221223078 HLXU8711856 2356 ₹ 72,395 -₹           72,395₹                   

04-01-2023 AP16TH6165 40' Reefer Trailer AKTS/2022-23/412 TTNU8710537 2504 ₹ 47,975 -₹           47,975₹                   

04-01-2023 TN03V7970 40' Reefer Trailer AKTS/2022-23/413 SZLU9272337 2505 ₹ 47,975 -₹           47,975₹                   

04-01-2023 TN04AR0014 40' Reefer Trailer AKTS/2022-23/415 SEKU9018278 2507 ₹ 91,910 -₹           91,910₹                   

04-01-2023 TN28AY8667 40' Reefer Trailer AKTS/2022-23/414 TTNU8643151 2509 ₹ 93,930 -₹           93,930₹                   

05-01-2023 TN03H1652 40' Reefer Trailer AKTS/2022-23/426 TRIU8563528 2522 ₹ 40,400 -₹           40,400₹                   

02-01-2023 AP04TW3444 40' Reefer Trailer SSSL/22-23/25 TTNU8531064 2510 ₹ 93,425 -₹           93,425₹                   

02-01-2023 NL01AD4565 40' Reefer Trailer EVG/450 TEMU9645177 2508 ₹ 92,920 -₹           92,920₹                   

14-01-2023 MH16BU2917 40' Reefer Trailer 1435 OERU4136817 2553 ₹ 54,540 -₹           54,540₹                   

16-01-2023 MH46AR4783 40' Reefer Trailer 1458 OERU4018244 2552 ₹ 16,059 -₹           16,059₹                   

19-01-2023 MH46AR5186 40' Reefer Trailer 1475 ZCSU7622602 2579 ₹ 43,430 -₹           43,430₹                   

19-01-2023 MH46AR5263 40' Reefer Trailer 1476 ZCSU8679407 2580 ₹ 43,430 -₹           43,430₹                   

19-01-2023 MH46AR7547 40' Reefer Trailer 1478 ZCSU7483425 2578 ₹ 43,430 -₹           43,430₹                   

19-01-2023 MH43U8007 40' Reefer Trailer 1474 TEMU9554734 2567 ₹ 16,059 -₹           16,059₹                   

20-01-2023 MH46AR4783 40' Reefer Trailer 1481 CHIU9027170 2577 ₹ 16,059 -₹           16,059₹                   

21-01-2023 MH46BM5477 40' Reefer Trailer 1479 ZCSU8743363 2581 ₹ 46,460 -₹           46,460₹                   

18-01-2023 MH48T4511 40' Reefer Trailer 694 PONU4510456 2429 ₹ 19,917 -₹           19,917₹                   

24-01-2023 MH48T4511 40' Reefer Trailer 696 OERU4045070 2602 ₹ 15,150 -₹           15,150₹                   

24-01-2023 MH1UEM6965 40' Reefer Trailer 1480 ZCSU6514820 2585 ₹ 52,520 -₹           52,520₹                   

24-01-2023 MH46AR4783 40' Reefer Trailer 1494 OERU4022590 2613 ₹ 16,059 -₹           16,059₹                   

24-01-2023 MH46AR7547 40' Reefer Trailer 1490 CXRU1206202 2615 ₹ 44,440 -₹           44,440₹                   

24-01-2023 MH46H6461 40' Reefer Trailer 1495 CXRU1596820 2618 ₹ 16,059 -₹           16,059₹                   

28-01-2023 MH46AF7587 40' Reefer Trailer 1504 ZCSU5119292 2634 ₹ 16,059 -₹           16,059₹                   

30-01-2023 MH43U9019 40' Reefer Trailer 1493 OTPU6158139 2614 ₹ 31,209 -₹           31,209₹                   

14-01-2023 AP04TW3444 40' Reefer Trailer 26 FSCU5338237 2572 ₹ 1,09,585 -₹           1,09,585₹                

21-01-2023 TN04AR0014 40' Reefer Trailer 27 IAAU8689462 2623 ₹ 93,425 -₹           93,425₹                   

15-01-2023 AP16TH6165 40' Reefer Trailer 431 MSCU7307187 2570 ₹ 45,450 -₹           45,450₹                   

14-01-2023 TN04BA9716 40' Reefer Trailer 430 OOLU6459334 2571 ₹ 1,09,585 -₹           1,09,585₹                

17-01-2023 TN04BA9712 40' Reefer Trailer 432 OTPU6085290 2591 ₹ 93,930 -₹           93,930₹                   

17-01-2023 TN04AR0014 40' Reefer Trailer 433 OTPU6154257 2592 ₹ 92,415 -₹           92,415₹                   

14-01-2023 AP04TU8504 40' Reefer Trailer 429 OOLU6274752 2573 ₹ 1,08,070 -₹           1,08,070₹                

31-01-2023 MH48T4511 40' Reefer Trailer 722 SZLU9414072 2661 ₹ 18,685 -₹           18,685₹                   

20,16,027₹              

For Diptab Ventures Pvt Ltd.

Bank Account Details:

Beneficiary Name: Diptab Ventures Pvt Ltd.

IFSC Code:KKBK0000432

Account Type: Current Account

Bank Name:Kotak Mahindra Bank

Authorised Signatory A/C No. 4012079818

Branch Name: Kamanahalli

GST SHALL BE PAYABLE AT THE RATE OF 5% BY THE RECEIPIENT OF THE SUPPLY ON REVERSE CHARGE MECHANISM

Note 1 - Any changes in the Invoice will be accepted only on intimation via email to billing@letstransport.in with in 7 days of recipt of this Invoice

Note 2 - This invoice will be due 45 days

TAX INVOICE

Invoice for transportation of goods by road for the month of Jan 2023

TOTAL

Amount in Words: Rupees Twenty lakh sixteen thousand twenty seven only.



Date Ticket No BL number JC No HQ Name Vehicle number Vehicle type Revenue

02-01-2023 AMC2011301 APRU6106465 2476 MAHARASHTRA MH43U9019 40' Reefer Trailer 15655

04-01-2023 1430 MNBU3834443 2481 MAHARASHTRA MH46AFZ133 40' Reefer Trailer 16059

06-01-2023 1432 SEGU9110950 2484 MAHARASHTRA MH46BM5277 40' Reefer Trailer 54540

10-01-2023 HLCUBO12212AXVV0 HLBU9118771 2457 GUJARAT GJ12BT9941 40' Reefer Trailer 105040

11-01-2023 OOLU2710399300 OERU4179613 2261 AP AP04TW3444 40' Reefer Trailer 81778

11-01-2023 HLCUMA3221223078 HLXU8711856 2356 AP AP16TY1606 40' Reefer Trailer 72395

04-01-2023 AKTS/2022-23/412 TTNU8710537 2504 TAMIL NADU AP16TH6165 40' Reefer Trailer 47975

04-01-2023 AKTS/2022-23/413 SZLU9272337 2505 TAMIL NADU TN03V7970 40' Reefer Trailer 47975

04-01-2023 AKTS/2022-23/415 SEKU9018278 2507 TAMIL NADU TN04AR0014 40' Reefer Trailer 91910

04-01-2023 AKTS/2022-23/414 TTNU8643151 2509 TAMIL NADU TN28AY8667 40' Reefer Trailer 93930

05-01-2023 AKTS/2022-23/426 TRIU8563528 2522 TAMIL NADU TN03H1652 40' Reefer Trailer 40400

02-01-2023 SSSL/22-23/25 TTNU8531064 2510 TAMIL NADU AP04TW3444 40' Reefer Trailer 93425

02-01-2023 EVG/450 TEMU9645177 2508 TAMIL NADU NL01AD4565 40' Reefer Trailer 92920

14-01-2023 1435 OERU4136817 2553 MAHARASHTRA MH16BU2917 40' Reefer Trailer 54540

16-01-2023 1458 OERU4018244 2552 MAHARASHTRA MH46AR4783 40' Reefer Trailer 16059

19-01-2023 1475 ZCSU7622602 2579 MAHARASHTRA MH46AR5186 40' Reefer Trailer 43430

19-01-2023 1476 ZCSU8679407 2580 MAHARASHTRA MH46AR5263 40' Reefer Trailer 43430

19-01-2023 1478 ZCSU7483425 2578 MAHARASHTRA MH46AR7547 40' Reefer Trailer 43430

19-01-2023 1474 TEMU9554734 2567 MAHARASHTRA MH43U8007 40' Reefer Trailer 16059

20-01-2023 1481 CHIU9027170 2577 MAHARASHTRA MH46AR4783 40' Reefer Trailer 16059

21-01-2023 1479 ZCSU8743363 2581 MAHARASHTRA MH46BM5477 40' Reefer Trailer 46460

18-01-2023 694 PONU4510456 2429 MAHARASHTRA MH48T4511 40' Reefer Trailer 19917

24-01-2023 696 OERU4045070 2602 MAHARASHTRA MH48T4511 40' Reefer Trailer 15150

24-01-2023 1480 ZCSU6514820 2585 MAHARASHTRA MH1UEM6965 40' Reefer Trailer 52520

24-01-2023 1494 OERU4022590 2613 MAHARASHTRA MH46AR4783 40' Reefer Trailer 16059

24-01-2023 1490 CXRU1206202 2615 MAHARASHTRA MH46AR7547 40' Reefer Trailer 44440

24-01-2023 1495 CXRU1596820 2618 MAHARASHTRA MH46H6461 40' Reefer Trailer 16059

28-01-2023 1504 ZCSU5119292 2634 MAHARASHTRA MH46AF7587 40' Reefer Trailer 16059

30-01-2023 1493 OTPU6158139 2614 MAHARASHTRA MH43U9019 40' Reefer Trailer 31209

14-01-2023 26 FSCU5338237 2572 TAMIL NADU AP04TW3444 40' Reefer Trailer 109585

21-01-2023 27 IAAU8689462 2623 TAMIL NADU TN04AR0014 40' Reefer Trailer 93425

15-01-2023 431 MSCU7307187 2570 TAMIL NADU AP16TH6165 40' Reefer Trailer 45450

14-01-2023 430 OOLU6459334 2571 TAMIL NADU TN04BA9716 40' Reefer Trailer 109585

17-01-2023 432 OTPU6085290 2591 TAMIL NADU TN04BA9712 40' Reefer Trailer 93930

17-01-2023 433 OTPU6154257 2592 TAMIL NADU TN04AR0014 40' Reefer Trailer 92415

14-01-2023 429 OOLU6274752 2573 TAMIL NADU AP04TU8504 40' Reefer Trailer 108070

31-01-2023 722 SZLU9414072 2661 MAHARASHTRA MH48T4511 40' Reefer Trailer 18685
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